
CITY OF ROCKFORD
TABULATION OF BIDS


Bid On:      Skid-Steer Equipment 
Bid No.:     517-PW-062
Opened:    5/16/17


	FIRM
	EEO’s
	Track Loader W/Dirt Bucket
	72” Root/Brush Grapple
	24” Planer, High Flow, Fast Cut
	Forestry Cutter W/Safety Kit
	Total 
All Items 

	MILLER-BRADFORD & RISBERG
ROCKFORD,IL
	X
	$57,600.00
	$3,220.00
	$19,500.00
	$26,500.00
	$106,820.00

	BOBCAT OF ROCKFORD
CHERRY VALLEY, IL
	X
	$71,359.00
	$2,666.00
	$14,441.00
	$24,520.00
	$112,986.00
[bookmark: _GoBack]Ø

	A.C. MCCARTNEY EQUIPMENT
DURAND, IL
	X
	$66,500.00
	$3,265.00
	$15,750.00
	$32,000.00
	$117,515.00

	PATTEN INDUSTRIES
ELMHURST, IL
	X
	$88,741.00
	$3,415.00
	$18,929.00
	$29,515.00
	$140.600.00



Ø   AWARD
